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DAILY SCHEDVLE

8:00am

9:00am

10:00am

11:00am

11:30-12:00

12:OO[om

12:30,om

2:30|om

3:OO(om

4:00pm

4:300pm

5:00pm

Drop Off

Sensory Art

Snack & Outdoors

Practical/Creative
Plo\j

Music &

Movement

Lunch

No\[o

Snack time

Cogni‘tive

Development
Free Plaj

Pick U(o

Pick U|°

Free Plaj in the Movement
Room

Using the 5 senses
Exploration & Imaginative Play
Dynamic Activity Center
Instruments, Dance & Songs
Story Time
Rest in Quiet Room
Eat + Afternoon chores
Outdoor or Indoor Classroom
Independent or Group Play
Quiet Time with Books

All Children are Dismissed



