KH Child Care ** TOTALLY SCHEDULE

8:00am	Drop Off	Free Play in the Movement Room
9:00am	Sensory Art	Using the 5 senses
10:00am	Snack & Outdoors	Exploration & Imaginative Play
11:00am	Practical/Creative Play	Dynamic Activity Center
11:30-12:00	Music & Movement	Instruments, Dance & Songs
12:00pm	Lunch	Story Time
12:30pm	Nap	Rest in Quiet Room
2:30pm	Snack time	Eat + Afternoon chores
3:00pm	Cognitive Development	Outdoor or Indoor Classroom
4:00pm	Free Play	Independent or Group Play
4:300pm	Pick Up	Quiet Time with Books
5:00pm	Pick Up	All Children are Dismissed